
85 85Hofstetten - Hitzhofen - Eitensheim - Klinikum - ZOB

Montag-Freitag

Hitzhofen-Hofstetten, Schloßstraße
Hitzhofen-Hofstetten, Austraße
Hitzhofen-Hofstetten, Abzweig. Böhmfeld
Hitzhofen, Hauptstraße
Hitzhofen, Rathaus/Schule
Hitzhofen-Oberzell, Ortsmitte
Eitensheim Röntgenstraße
Eitensheim, Bräuweg
Gaimersheimer Straße
Lippertshofener Straße
In der Goi
Gaimersheim, Eitensheimer Straße
Gaimersheim, Rathaus
Gaimersheim, Feuerwehrhaus
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium
Eitensheim, Kirchplatz
Eitensheim, Bahnhof
Jupiterstraße
Am Dachsberg
Klinikum
Sustrisstraße
Haslangstraße
Degenhartstraße
Westfriedhof
Universität (Kreuztor)
Auf der Schanz
ZOB an

06.40
06.41
06.43
06.46
06.48
06.50
06.54
06.55

06.56
06.58
07.04
07.06
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.15
07.18
07.21
07.24

S
07.15
07.17
07.18
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.45

08.15
08.16
08.18
08.21
08.23
08.25
08.29
08.30

08.31
08.33
08.39
08.41
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.56

14.10
14.11
14.13
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.24
14.25

14.26
14.28
14.34
14.36
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.51

S

gültig ab 03. Dezember 2019



85 85ZOB - Klinikum - Eitensheim - Hitzhofen - Hofstetten

Montag-Freitag

ZOB ab
Auf der Schanz
Universität (Kreuztor)
Westfriedhof
Degenhartstraße
Haslangstraße
Sustrisstraße
Klinikum
Am Dachsberg
Jupiterstraße
Gaimersheim, Mittlere Heide
Gaimersheim, Gewerbegebiet
Gaimersheim, Gymnasium
Gaimersheim, Schule
Gaimersheim, Feuerwehrhaus
Gaimersheim, Rathaus
Gaimersheim, Eitensheimer Straße
Eitensheim, Feuerwehr
Eitensheim, Drosselstraße
Eitensheim, Ahornweg
Eitensheim, Lindenstraße
Eitensheim, Bahnhof
Eitensheim, Kirchplatz
Eitensheim, Bräuweg
Eitensheim Röntgenstraße
Hitzhofen, Rathaus/Schule
Hitzhofen-Oberzell, Ortsmitte
Hitzhofen, Hauptstraße
Hitzhofen-Hofstetten, Abzweig. Böhmfeld
Hitzhofen-Hofstetten, Schloßstraße
Hitzhofen-Hofstetten, Austraße an

X

11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.19

Z

12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.19

12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.38
12.40

12.46
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.52
12.54
12.56
12.58
12.59
13.01

S

13.10
13.14
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26

13.27
13.29
13.30
13.34
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43

13.25
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.38
13.40

13.46
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.56
13.58
13.59
14.01

15.40
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52

15.53
15.55
15.56
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.09

16.35

16.39
16.40
16.41
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48

16.49
16.51
16.52
16.56
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.03
17.05

16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.10

17.16
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.29
17.31

S
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.08

17.09
17.10
17.15
17.19
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30

17.31
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.44

MD S

X Z

sf

gültig ab 03. Dezember 2019


